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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2022.11.18 - 14:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Posnania Poznań 27.97 662
2. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 29.33 574
3. MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 30.22 525
4. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 30.82 494
5. GRYKO Patrycja 09 KS Warta Poznań 31.16 478
6. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.23 475
7. ŁOBODA Maria 08 Uks Cityzen 31.32 471
8. RUMINIECKA Maja 07 KS Posnania Poznań 31.53 462
9. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 31.59 459

10. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.13 436
11. NOWICKA Weronika 00 KS Posnania Poznań 32.16 435
12. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.35 428
13. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 32.77 411
14. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 33.41 388
15. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 33.44 387
16. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 33.47 386
17. MICHALSKA Nina 10 Uks ,,Orka'' Mogilno 33.60 382
18. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 33.89 372
19. CZERWIŃSKA Zofia 08 KS Posnania Poznań 34.27 360
20. HOROWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 34.50 352
21. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 34.52 352
22. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.93 340
23. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 35.21 331
24. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 35.86 314
25. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 36.14 306
26. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 36.91 288
27. ZHORNITSKA Oleksandra 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 37.11 283

SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 37.11 283
29. KRAWCZYK Teresa 08 Uks Cityzen 37.62 272
30. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 37.74 269
31. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 38.09 262
32. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 38.65 250
33. SOŁTYSIAK Michalina 08 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 38.74 249
34. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 39.03 243
35. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 39.61 233
36. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 40.07 225
37. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 40.94 211
38. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 41.27 206
39. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 42.46 189
40. MAKOWSKA Blanka 11 KS Posnania Poznań 42.93 183
41. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 43.76 172
42. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 44.46 164
43. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 46.28 146
44. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 48.85 124
45. RÓŻAŃSKA Nina 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 50.12 115
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Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

14 - 16 lat

1. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Posnania Poznań 27.97 662
2. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 29.33 574
3. MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 30.22 525
4. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 30.82 494
5. ŁOBODA Maria 08 Uks Cityzen 31.32 471
6. RUMINIECKA Maja 07 KS Posnania Poznań 31.53 462
7. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 32.77 411
8. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 33.44 387
9. CZERWIŃSKA Zofia 08 KS Posnania Poznań 34.27 360

10. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.93 340
11. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 35.21 331
12. KRAWCZYK Teresa 08 Uks Cityzen 37.62 272
13. SOŁTYSIAK Michalina 08 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 38.74 249

11 - 13 lat

1. GRYKO Patrycja 09 KS Warta Poznań 31.16 478
2. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.23 475
3. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 31.59 459
4. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.13 436
5. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.35 428
6. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 33.41 388
7. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 33.47 386
8. MICHALSKA Nina 10 Uks ,,Orka'' Mogilno 33.60 382
9. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 33.89 372

10. HOROWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 34.50 352
11. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 35.86 314
12. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 36.14 306
13. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 36.91 288
14. ZHORNITSKA Oleksandra 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 37.11 283

SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 37.11 283
16. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 37.74 269
17. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 38.09 262
18. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 38.65 250
19. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 39.03 243
20. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 39.61 233
21. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 40.07 225
22. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 40.94 211
23. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 41.27 206
24. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 42.46 189
25. MAKOWSKA Blanka 11 KS Posnania Poznań 42.93 183
26. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 43.76 172
27. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 44.46 164
28. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 46.28 146
29. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 48.85 124
30. RÓŻAŃSKA Nina 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 50.12 115


